130 Jahre Jubilaum 2025
Feldschiitzen Obernau

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer
1 Santenberg E1

Marfurt Adrian
Wallimann Ueli
Marfurt Isidor
Arnold Pascal
Hodel Pirmin

Perlasturm
Mattmann Mark
Zimmermann Patrik
Stirnimann Stephan
Arnold Christoph
Baumann Patrick

Marbachegg
Wicki Lydia
Zihlmann Oskar
Wicki Walter
Wicki Esther
Zihlmann Daniel

Ennetmoos E
Britschgi Pascal
Gander Sebastian
Windlin Martin
von Holzen Daniel
Zimmermann Edith

Eichenlaub E1
Wolfisberg Janis
Naf Franz
Naf Dominik
Héafliger Stefanie
Lang Anton

Hasenburg 3
Rolli Peter
Wigger Pius
R6lli Simon
Meier Bruno
Fischer Paul

Gruppe Sager
Morgenthaler Roman
Fischer Stefan
Rolli Hans-Peter
Morgenthaler Nando
Kneubuhler Reto

Waldbriieder
Hodel Philipp
Roos Martin
Huber Daniel
Rothlisberger Adrian
Birrer Luca

Staubig
Erni Helen
Arnold Markus
Bihler lwana
Meyer Jonas
Bucher Joe
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Verein

Santenberg, Schitzenverein

1987 E 90
1962 V 90
1954 sV 90
1986 E 90
1992 E 90

Perlen, Schitzengesellschaft

1986 E 90
1981 E 90
1979 S 90
1978 S 90
1982 E 90

Escholzmatt, Schitzengesellschaft

1996 E 90
1953 SV 90
1966 S 90
1997 E 90
1983 E 90

Ennetmoos, Schitzengesellschaft

1995 E 90
1991 E 90
1992 E 90
1981 E 90
1967 S 90

Eich, Sportschitzen Club
2005U21 90

1972 S 90
2002 E 90
1998 E 90
1956 V 90

Willisau, Schitzenverein

1983 E 90
1971 S 90
1996 E 90
1991 E 90
1963 V 90

Richenthal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

1980 E 90
1986 E 90
1959 vV 90
2009 U17 90
1968 S 90

Luthern, Schitzengesellschaft

1998 E 90
1981 E 90
1999 E 90
1989 E 90
1999 E 90

Ruswil, Schiitzenverein

1995 E 90
1955 SV 90
1990 E 90
1993 E 90
1960 V 90
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91
89
92
98

88
458

92
96
87
90

98
463

95
94
87
91

93
460

98
90
97
79

86
450

96
100
99
92

93
480

99
91
88
93

90
461

93
91
98
94

7
453

98
94
91
94

83
460

98
91
91
87

100
467

Punkte

57
56
55
54
53

56
56
56
55
52

57
56
54
54
53

56
55
55
52
51

56
55
55
51
51

55
54
53
53
53

58
56
55
52
46

57
55
53
51
51

56
56
53
51
50

Gruppenrangliste
05.09.2025 - 13.09.2025
Ordonnanz E

Total
275 210.00
275 170.00
274 120.00
269 100.00
268 80.00
268 70.00
267 60.00
267 50.00
266 40.00
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Gruppenrangliste
05.09.2025 - 13.09.2025
Ordonnanz E

Rang Gruppe

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
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Teilnehmer

Schachen 1
Amstutz Samuel
Bannwart-Zemp Andrea
Dousse Olivier
Renggli Hans
Hofstetter Josef

Schratte
Einhorn

Fisch

Gruppe Goéggu
Mer esch glich
Planggstockdatscher
Sonnsite
Schlossberg 1
Gruppe Roli
Lochschiitzen
Elsenau
Hasenholz
Chut
Williams-Team
Bargler

Verein

Schachen, Schiitzengesellschaft
1981 E 90

1985 E 90
1973 S 90
1957V 90
1980 E 90

Fluhli-Sorenberg, Feldschiitzengesellscha
Ballwil, Schiitzenverein

Fischbach, Wehrverein

Richenthal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Grossdietwil, Schitzenverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschtitzengesellschaft
Zell, Schitzengesellschaft

Wikon, Wehrverein

Richenthal, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Ufhusen, Wehrverein

Menznau, Schitzengesellschaft
Hasle LU, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Kriens, Schitzengesellschaft
Hamikon, Schitzen Lindenberg
Flihli-Sorenberg, Feldschitzengesellscha
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Punkte
96 57
89 54
86 54
86 51
75 49

432
55-54-54-52-50
56-54-54-50-50
59-54-54-50-46
56-54-54-53-46
55-54-53-51-50
58-55-53-52-44
57-52-51-51-50
54-53-53-52-49
55-55-53-52-41
57-55-53-51-38
56-55-52-46-45
54-53-53-49-45
53-52-50-50-49
53-51-51-50-48
54-53-51-51-42

Total

265 30.00

265
264
263
263
263
262
261
261
256
254
254
254
254
253
251

30.00
20.00
20.00
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